GREEN HEART
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HELYISEGEK / ROOMS

NAPPALI / LIVINGROOM
KONYHA / KITCHEN
ELOTER / HALL
SZOBA/ROOM

FURD® / BATHROOM
SZOBA/ROOM

FURD® / BATHROOM
KOZLEKEDO® / HALLWAY
wcC

OSSZESEN / TOTAL:

TERULET / AREA

26,82 m?
4,27 m?
3,52m?

13,40 m?
4,70 m?
13,41 m?
515m?
2,76 m?

1,71m?

75,74 m?

Visuals of the project

Eletre keltjiik az ingatlanokat AVOH S




